Spacers, Pillars and Stand-offs
A L T R A  M O T I O N
Contents
Quality Spacers and Pillars from a Reliable Source
Spacers - Round
Stand-offs
Brass  Electroplated Nickel  5
Polystyrene  Colour   5

Stud Length
L3mm
Order Code
Stud Length
L3mm
Order Code
Stud Length
L3mm
Order Code
M3 M3 6 HSL.06.M3.M3 8 HSL.08.M3.M3 12 HSL.12.M3.M3
4NC M3 6 HSL.06.4NC.M3 8 HSL.08.4NC.M3 12 HSL.12.4NC.M3
M3 4NC 6 HSL.06.M3.4NC 8 HSL.08.M3.4NC 12 HSL.12.M3.4NC
4NC 4NC 6 HSL.06.4NC.4NC 8 HSL.08.4NC.4NC 12 HSL.12.4NC.4NC
Stud thread
D1
 Internal Thread
D2
Stud Length
L3mm
Order Code
Stud Length
L3mm
Order Code
Stud Length
L3mm
Order Code
M3 M3 6 HSA.06.M3.M3 8 HSA.08.M3.M3 12 HSA.12.M3.M3
4NC M3 6 HSA.06.4NC.M3 8 HSA.08.4NC.M3 12 HSA.12.4NC.M3
M3 4NC 6 HSA.06.M3.4NC 8 HSA.08.M3.4NC 12 HSA.12.M3.4NC
4NC 4NC 6 HSA.06.4NC.4NC 8 HSA.08.4NC.4NC 12 HSA.12.4NC.4NC
Brass ∙ Nickel Plated Connector Screw Locks
Steel ∙ Zinc Plated Connector Screw Locks
*Nuts and washers not supplied.
OTHER PRODUCT SOLUTIONS FROM ALTRA MOTION